Cholq’ij (Tzolkin) calendar

March 27, 2012 — December 11, 2012

This calendar follows the traditional counting, according to the Maya, especially in Guatemala and
surrounding areas.

There are several sequences of directions for the days used. The sequence in this version: West (black)
-> South (yellow) -> East (red) -> North (white).
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First Cholq’ij-uinal

[ a} 8 B,atZ, kin 1/260 March 27, 2012 Tue Sda@
[ HJ 9 E kin 2/260 March 28, 2012 Wedne Sda@
. N
[ m 10 AJ kin 3/260 March 29, 2012 ThurSdaY
/)
. A
[ ‘m 11 I’X kin 4/260 March 30, 2012 Frlday
J
5eq o 0
[ Iﬂ 12 TZ lkln kin 5/260 March 31, 2012 Saturday
J
. N
{gﬂ 13 AJ maq kin 6/260 April 1, 2012 Sunday
%
3. )
o 1 NO J kin 7/260 April 2, 2012 Monday
_J
.o 0
2 TIJ aX kin 8/260 April 3, 2012 Tue Sday
J
3 Kawoq kin 9/260 April 4, 2012 Wedne Sdayj
. A
4 Aqu kin 10/260 April 5, 2012 ThurSdaY
J
. A
[ U 5 ImOX kin 11/260 April 6, 2012 Frlday
/)
A
6 Iq’ kin 12/260 April 7, 2012 Saturday
J
’ ’
7 Aq ab a]_ kin 13/260 April 8, 2012 Sundayj
~
8 K’ at kin 14/260 April 9, 2012 Monday
%
A
9 Kan kin 15/260 April 10, 2012 Tue Sday
_J
N
10 Kame kin 16/260 April 11, 2012 Wedne Sday
%
11 KeJ kin 17/260 April 12, 2012 Thur Sda@
3 . . N
12 Q anll kin 18/260 April 13, 2012 Frlday
%
. A
13 TOJ kin 19/260 April 14, 2012 Saturday
J
. N
1 TZ,I kin 20/260 April 15, 2012 Sunday
J




Second Cholq’ij-uinal

kin 21/260 April 16, 2012 Monda@
kin 22/260 April 17, 2012 Tue Sda@
N

kin 23/260 April 18, 2012 Wedne Sday

J

N

kin 24/260 April 19, 2012 ’I}lurSday

J

5eq - . A

6 TZ 1k1n kin 25/260 April 20, 2012 Frlday

J

. A

7 AJ maq kin 26/260 April 21, 2012 Saturday

J

. A

8 NO,J kin z7/260 April 22, 2012 Sunday

%

.o 0

9 TIJ aX kin 28/260 April 23, 2012 Monday

J

10 KaWOq kin 29/260 April 24, 2012 Tue Sda@

. A

11 Ajpu kin 30/260 April 25, 2012 Wedne Sday

J

A

12 ImOX kin 31/260 April 26, 2012 T}lurSdaY

J

. A

13 Iq, kin 32/260 April 27, 2012 Frlday

%

1 Aq,ab,al kin 33/260 April 28, 2012 Saturdayj

R N

Z 2 K at kin 34/260 April 29, 2012 Sunday
J

- N
§ 3 Kan kin 35/260 April 30, 2012 Monday
J

N

[ g 4 Kame kin 36/260 May 1, 2012 Tue Sday
J

[ U 5 KeJ kin 37/260 May 2, 2012 Wedne Sdayj
. A

6 Q’anll kin 38/260 May 3, 2012 ’IhurSday

J

: : ™

7 T()J kin 39/260 May 4, 2012 Frlday

J

. N

& TZ,I kin 40/260 May 5, 2012 Saturday

J




Third Cholq’ij-uinal

ooo

~
9 B ’ atZ, kin 41/260 May 6, 2012 Sunday
J

N

10 E kin 42/260 May 7, 2012 Monday
J

. I

11 AJ kin 43/260 May 8, 2012 Tue Sday
J

N

12 I’X kin 44/260 May 9, 2012 Wedne Sday
%

o1 o h

13 TZ,lkln kin 45/260 May 10, 2012 ThurSday
%

. - N

1 AJ maq kin 46/260 May 11, 2012 Fl‘lday‘
J

5. N

2 NO J kin 47/260 May 12, 2012 Saturday
J

.o I

3 TIJ axX kin 48/260 May 13, 2012 Sunday
J

4 Kawoq kin 49/260 May 14, 2012 Monda@
. A

5 Aqu kin 50/260 May 15, 2012 Tue Sday
J

I

6 ImOX kin 51/260 May 16, 2012 Wedne Sday
%

I

7 Iq, kin 52/260 May 17, 2012 ThurSday
J

8 Aq’ab,al kin 53/260 May 18, 2012 Frlda@
~

9 K,at kin 54/260 May 19, 2012 Saturday
J

N

10 Kan kin 55/260 May 20, 2012 Sunday
J

N

11 Kame kin 56/260 May 21, 2012 Monday
J

12 KeJ kin 57/260 May 22, 2012 Tue SdaY}
. I

13 Q’anll kin 58/260 May 23, 2012 Wedne Sday
%

. N

1 TOJ kin 59/260 May 24, 2012 ThurSday
J

P . I

2 TZ 1 kin 60/260 May 25, 2012 Frlday
J




Fourth Cholq’ij-uinal

E

~
3 B ,atz, kin 61/260 May 26, 2012 Saturday
J
N

4 E kin 62/260 May 27, 2012 Sunday
J
. N

5 AJ kin 63/260 May 28, 2012 Monday

J

A

6 I’X kin 64/260 May 29, 2012 Tue Sday

J

o] - 2

7 TZ,lkln kin 65/260 May 30, 2012 Wedne Sday

J

. A

ma kin 66/260 May 31, 2012

8 Ajmaq v Thursday

/

- ; ~

9 NO,J kin 67/260 June 1, 2012 Frlday

J

.. A

10 TlJ aX kin 68/260 June 2, 2012 Satur day

%

11 Kawoq kin 69/260 June 3, 2012 Sunda@

. 2

12 Aqu kin 70/260 June 4, 2012 Monday

J

R

]_3 ImOX kin 71/260 June 5, 2012 Tue Sday

J

N

1 Iq, kin 72/260 June 6, 2012 Wedne Sday

/

g 2 Aq’ab,al kin 73/260 June 7, 2012 T}lurSda@

; TR

§ 3 K at kin 74/260 June 8, 2012 Frlday

/

A

[ E 4 Kan kin 75/260 June g, 2012 Saturday
%

A

{ U 5 Kame kin 76/260 June 10, 2012 Sunday
%

[ tﬂ 6 KeJ kin 77/260 June 11, 2012 MondaYJ
. R

( j] 7 Q’anll kin 78/260 June 12, 2012 Tue Sday
J

. N

[ ﬂ 8 TOJ kin 79/260 June 13, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

. R

[ ﬁ] 0 TZ,I kin 80/260 June 14, 2012 T}lurSday
%




U Fifth Cholq’ij-uinal U

10 B,atz, kin 81/260 June 15, 2012 Frlda@
11 E kin 82/260 June 16, 2012 Saturda@
. h

12 AJ kin 83/260 June 17, 2012 Sunday
J

N

13 I’X kin 84/260 June 18, 2012 Monday
J

] . )

1 TZ,lkln kin 85/260 June 19, 2012 Tue Sday
%

. N

2 AJ maq kin 86/260 June 20, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

. h

3 NO ,J kin 87/260 June 21, 2012 T}lurSdaY
J

.o . N

4 Tl] aX kin 88/260 June 22, 2012 Frlday
J

[ U 5 Kawoq kin 89/260 June 23, 2012 Saturda@
. N

6 Aqu kin 9o/260 June 24, 2012 Sunday
%

~

7 ImOX kin 91/260 June 25, 2012 Monday
%

~

8 Iq, kin 92/260 June 26, 2012 Tue Sday
J

9 Aq,ab,al kin 93/260 June 27, 2012 Wedne Sda@
N

10 K,at kin 94/260 June 28, 2012 ThurSday
J

. N

11 Kan kin 95/260 June 29, 2012 Frlday
%

~

12 Kame kin 96/260 June 30, 2012 Saturday
J

13 KeJ kin 97/260 July 1, 2012 Sunda@
) . A

1 Q anll kin 98/260 July 2, 2012 Monday
J

. h

2 TOJ kin 99/260 July 3, 2012 Tue Sday
J

. N

: 3 Tz’l kin 100/260 July 4, 2012 Wedne Sday
J




Sixth Cholq’ij-uinal

{

~
4 B , atz kin 101/260 July 5, 2012 ThurSdaY
J
. \

5 E kin 102/260 July 6, 2012 Frlday
J
. N

6 AJ kin 103/260 July 7, 2012 Saturday
J/
A

7 I,X kin 104/260 July 8, 2012 Sunday
J

501 - )

8 TZ lkln kin 105/260 July 9, 2012 Monday
J

. N

9 AJ maq kin 106/260 July 10, 2012 Tue Sday
%

. )

10 NO ,J kin 107/260 July 11, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

.. A

11 TlJ aX kin 108/260 July 12, 2012 ThurSdaY
J
12 Kawoq kin 109/260 July 13, 2012 Frlda@
. N

13 Aqu kin 110/260 July 14, 2012 Satur day
%

A

1 ImOX kin 111/260 July 15, 2012 Sunday
%

N

2 Iq’ kin 112/260 July 16, 2012 Monday
%

7 pJ b]

o 3 Aq ab al kin 113/260 July 17, 2012 TueSdayj
~

[ f 4 K,at kin 114/260 July 18, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

N

[ U 5 Kan kin 115/260 July 19, 2012 ’IhurSday
J

. A

6 Kame kin 116/260 July 20, 2012 Frlday
J

7 KeJ kin 117/260 July 21, 2012 Saturda@
) . )

8 Q anll kin 118/260 July 22, 2012 Sunday
J

. N

0 TOJ kin 119/260 July 23, 2012 Monday
J

. N

10 TZ’I kin 120/260 July 24, 2012 Tue Sday
%




Seventh Cholq’ij-uinal

d

~
[ {U 11 B, atZ, kin 121/260 July 25, 2012 Wedne Sday
%
~

[ jﬂ 12 E kin 122/260 July 26, 2012 T}lurSdaY
J
. . N

[gﬂ 13 AJ kin 123/260 July 27, 2012 Frlday
J
s A

[ 0 1 I X kin 124/260 July 28, 2012 Saturday
%
oy - A

2 TZ’]_kln kin 125/260 July 29, 2012 Sunday
_/

. N

[ § 3 AJ maq kin 126/260 July 30, 2012 Monday
J

) A

[ E 4 NO J kin 127/260 July 31, 2012 Tue Sday
J

.o 0

[ U 5 T]_J aX kin 128/260 August 1, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

6 Kawoq kin 129/260 August 2, 2012 ThurSda@

. - ~

7 Aqu kin 130/260 August 3, 2012 Frlday

J

N

8 ImOX kin 131/260 August 4, 2012 Saturday

J

s N

9 Iq kin 132/260 August 5, 2012 Sunday

J

10 Aq, ab, al kin 133/260 August 6, 2012 Mondayj

~

11 K’ at kin 134/260 August 7, 2012 Tue Sday

J

~

12 Kan kin 135/260 August 8, 2012 Wedne Sday

%

~

13 Kame kin 136/260 August 9, 2012 ThurSdaY

_/

1 KeJ kin 137/260 August 10, 2012 Frldayj

’ . A

2 Q anll kin 138/260 August 11, 2012 Satur day

J

. A

3 TOJ kin 139/260 August 12, 2012 Sunday

J

. N

4 TZ,I kin 140/260 August 13, 2012 Monday

J




Eighth Cholq’ij-uinal

d

5 B ,atz, kin 141/260 August 14, 2012 Tue Sda@
6 E kin 142/260 August 15, 2012 Wedne Sdayj
. A
7 AJ kin 143/260 August 16, 2012 ’I}lurSdaY
J
R . N
8 I X kin 144/260 August 17, 2012 Frlday
J
ey )
9 TZ’lkln kin 145/260 August 18, 2012 Saturday
J
. A
10 AJ maq kin 146/260 August 19, 2012 Sunday
J
9. 2
11 NO J kin 147/260 August 20, 2012 Monday
%
.o 2
12 TIJ aX kin 148/260 August 21, 2012 Tue Sday
J
13 KaW()q kin 149/260 August 22, 2012 Wedne Sda@
. A
1 Aqu kin 150/260 August 23, 2012 ThurSdaY
J
. A
2 ImOX kin 151/260 August 24, 2012 Frlday
J
A
3 Iq, kin 152/260 August 25, 2012 Saturday
%
4 Aq,ab, al kin 153/260 August 26, 2012 Sunda@
~
5 K,at kin 154/260 August 27, 2012 Monday
J
N
6 Kan kin 155/260 August 28, 2012 Tue Sday
J
h
7 Kame kin 156/260 August 29, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

8 Ke 1 kin 157/260 August 30, 2012 ThurSda

J

. . A
9 Q, anll kin 158/260 August 31, 2012 Frlday
J
. A
10 TOJ kin 159/260 September 1, 2012 Satur day
J
) )
11 TZ 1 kin 160/260 September 2, 2012 Sunday
J




Ninth Cholq’ij-uinal

i

12 B,atz’ kin 161/260 September 3, 2012 Mondayj
]_3 E kin 162/260 September 4, 2012 Tue Sda@
. A

1 AJ kin 163/260 September 5, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

N

2 I,X kin 164/260 September 6, 2012 Tl’lurSday
J

9 . s A

3 TZ lkln kin 165/260 September 7, 2012 Frlday
J

. A

4 AJ maq kin 166/260 September 8, 2012 Saturday
J

. N

5 NO ’J kin 167/260 September 9, 2012 Sunday
J

.o A

6 TIJ ax kin 168/260 September 10, 2012 Monday
J

7 Kawoq kin 169/260 September 11, 2012 Tue Sda@
. A

8 Aqu kin 170/260 September 12, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

N

9 ImOX kin 171/260 September 13, 2012 Thur Sday
%

R . N

10 Iq kin 172/260 September 14, 2012 Frlday
J

11 Aq’ab,al kin 173/260 September 15, 2012 Saturda@
s A

12 K at kin 174/260 September 16, 2012 Sunday
J

A

13 Kan kin 175/260 September 17, 2012 Monday
J

A

1 Kame kin 176/260 September 18, 2012 Tue Sday
%

2 KCJ kin 177/260 September 19, 2012 We dne Sdayj
. N

3 Q, anll kin 178/260 September 20, 2012 ThurSday
J

. . N

4 TOJ kin 179/260 September 21, 2012 Frlday
J

. N

5 TZ’I kin 180/260 September 22, 2012 Saturday
J




Tenth Cholq’ij-uinal

[

N
6 B ,atz’ kin 181/260 September 23, 2012 Sunday
%
)
7 E kin 182/260 September 24, 2012 Monday
J
. A

A kin 183/260 September 25, 2012 TueSda
3 AJ 3 p 5 y
J
~
9 I,X kin 184/260 September 26, 2012 Wedne Sday
J
N
10 Tz,lkln kin 185/260 September 27, 2012 T}lurSdaY
%
. . N
11 AJ maq kin 186/260 September 28, 2012 Frlday
J
3. R
12 NO J kin 187/260 September 29, 2012 Saturday
J
.. 2
]_3 TIJ aX kin 188/260 September 30, 2012 Sunday
%
1 Kawoq kin 189/260 October 1, 2012 Mondayj
. A
2 Aqu kin 190/260 October 2, 2012 Tue Sday
J
A
§ 3 ImOX kin 191/260 October 3, 2012 Wedne Sday
J
A
[ ﬁ 4 Iq, kin 192/260 October 4, 2012 ThurSdaY
J

— ) ’ .

[ U 5 Aq ab al kin 193/260 October 5, 2012 Frlda@
~
6 K’at kin 194/260 October 6, 2012 Saturday
J
~
’7 Kan kin 195/260 October 7, 2012 Sunday
J
R
8 Kame kin 196/260 October 8, 2012 Monday
J
9 KeJ kin 197/260 October 9, 2012 Tue Sda@
. A
10 Q’ anll kin 198/260 October 10, 2012 Wedne Sday
%
. A
11 TOJ kin 199/260 October 11, 2012 ’I}lurSday
J
5. . R
12 TZ 1 kin 200/260 October 12, 2012 Frlday
%




Eleventh Cholq’ij-uinal

{

~
13 B ’ atz’ kin 201/260 October 13, 2012 Saturday
J
~

1 E kin 202/260 October 14, 2012 Sunday
J
] R

2 AJ kin 203/260 October 15, 2012 Monday
J
)

3 I,X kin 2z04/260 October 16, 2012 Tue Sday
J
o] - A

4 TZ,lk]_n kin 205/260 October 17, 2012 We dne Sday
J
. R

5 AJ maq kin 206/260 October 18, 2012 T}lurSdaY
J

. . N

6 NO ,J kin 207/260 October 19, 2012 Frlday
J

.. 0

7 TIJ aX kin 208/260 October 20, 2012 Saturday
J
8 Kawoq kin 209/260 October 21, 2012 Sunda@
. A

9 Aqu kin 210/260 October 22, 2012 Monday
J

R

10 ImOX kin 211/260 October 23, 2012 Tue Sday
J

R

11 Iq’ kin z12/260 October 24, 2012 Wedne Sday
%

12 Aq, ab,al kin 213/260 October 25, 2012 ThurSdayj
. A

13 K’at kin 214/260 October 26, 2012 Frlday
J

~

1 Kan kin 215/260 October 27, 2012 Saturday
J

~

2 Kame kin 216/260 October 28, 2012 Sunday
J

3 KeJ kin 217/260 October 29, 2012 Monda@
’ . )

4 Q anll kin 218/260 October 30, 2012 Tue Sday
%

. A

5 TOJ kin 219/260 October 31, 2012 Wedne Sday
%

. R

6 TZ,I kin 220/260 November 1, 2012 T}lurSday
%




Twelfth Cholq’ij-uinal

i

. A

7 B ,atz’ kin 221/260 November 2, 2012 Frlday
J
A

8 E kin 222/260 November 3, 2012 Saturday
J
. A

9 AJ kin 223/260 November 4, 2012 Sunday
%
~

10 I’X kin 224/260 November 5, 2012 Monday

J

o 2

11 TZ,Ikln kin 225/260 November 6, 2012 Tue Sday

J

. N

12 AJ maq kin 226/260 November 7, 2012 Wedne Sday

J

. A

13 NO ,J kin 227/260 November 8, 2012 ’IhurSday

J

.o . R

1 TlJ aX kin 228/260 November 9, 2012 Frlday

%
2 Kawoq kin 229/260 November 10, 2012 Saturdayj

. N

3 Aqu kin 230/260 November 11, 2012 Sunday

J

~

( ﬁ 4 ImOX kin 231/260 November 12, 2012 Monday
J

_ s 0

[ U 5 Iq kin 232/260 November 13, 2012 Tue Sday
J

[ cﬂ 6 Aq,ab,al kin 233/260 November 14, 2012 Wedne Sda@
N

[ 1] 7 K,at kin 234/260 November 15, 2012 ThurSdaY
J

. N

[ ﬁ] 8 Kan kin 235/260 November 16, 2012 Frlday
J

~

[ ﬁ] 9 Kame kin 236/260 November 17, 2012 Saturday
%

[ m 10 KCJ kin 237/260 November 18, 2012 Sunda@
. A

[ tm 11 Q,anll kin 238/260 November 19, 2012 Monday
J

— . ~

[ jﬂ 12 T()J kin 239/260 November 20, 2012 Tue Sday
%

. N

[ gﬂ 13 TZ’I kin 240/260 November 21, 2012 Wedne Sday
J




Thirteenth Cholq’ij-uinal

il

~
1 B, atz, kin 241/260 November 22, 2012 ThurSday
J

. A

2 E kin 242/260 November 23, 2012 Frlday
J

. N

3 AJ kin 243/260 November 24, 2012 Saturday
J

A

4 I,X kin 244/260 November 25, 2012 Sunday
J

yeq o A

5 TZ ]_k]_n kin 245/260 November 26, 2012 Monday
J

. A

6 AJ maq kin 246/260 November 27, 2012 Tue Sday
%

. N

7 N() ’J kin 247/260 November 28, 2012 Wedne Sday
J

.o 0

8 T]_J aX kin 248/260 November 29, 2012 ThurSdaY
J

9 Kawoq kin 249/260 November 30, 2012 Frlda@
. A

10 Aqu kin 250/260 December 1, 2012 Saturday
J

N

11 ImOX kin 251/260 December 2, 2012 Sunday
J

N

12 Iq, kin 252/260 December 3, 2012 Monday
J

13 Aq, ab, al kin 253/260 December 4, 2012 Tue Sda@
~

1 K, at kin 254/260 December 5, 2012 Wedne Sday
%

~

2 Kan kin 255/260 December 6, 2012 Thur Sday
%

. A

3 Kame kin 256/260 December 7, 2012 Frlday
J

4 KCJ kin 257/260 December 8, 2012 Saturda@
’ . A

5 Q anll kin 258/260 December 9, 2012 Sunday
J

. A

6 TOJ kin 259/260 December 10, 2012 Monday
J

N

7 Tz,i kin 260/260 December 11, 2012 Tue Sday
J




